TOURNOIS D'ETE 2018

Date :

10 eme

11eme

12 eme

13 eme

14 éme

20/08/2017

ARMAND PHILIPPE

MERLIER MATHIS

Place 9éme/10éme

ARMAND PHILIPPE

TABLEAU :

MERLIER MATHIS

BELLEC JEAN MARC

LAYNE GABRIEL

Place 11éme/12eme

BELLEC JEAN MARC

QUILLERE BRYAN

X

LAYNE GABRIEL

SALVAR GAETHAN

COAT THIERRY

Place 13éme/14éme

SALVAR GAETHAN

COAT THIERRY

BERTI FRANCOIS

Place 15éme/16eme

BERTI FRANCOIS

LIDOREAU RUDY

QUILLERE BRYAN

LIDOREAU RUDY

Place 3éme/4éme

JEGOUSSE LEO

X

NICOLAS OLIVIER

JEGOUSSE LEO

NICOLAS OLIVIER

Place 5éme/6éme

MARTIN ELODIE

Places9 2 16 Barrages 2eme/3éme 1/4éme de Finale 1/2éme de Finale
Places9a 12
1 LE ROHELLER FRANCOIS
SALVAR GAETHAN A 9 ARMAND PHILIPPE X JEGOUSSE LEO
ARMAND PHILIPPE X X JEGOUSSE LEO
ARMAND PHILIPPE H 8 JEGOUSSE LEO
X X
BELLEC JEAN MARC E 5 QUILLERE BRYAN
BELLEC JEAN MARC X X QUILLERE BRYAN
BERTI FRANCOIS D 12 BELLEC JEAN MARC X QUILLERE BRYAN
4 MARTIN ELODIE
LAYNE GABRIEL ¢
LAYNE GABRIEL X 3 MICHELI ALAN
COAT THIERRY F 1 NICOLAS OLIVIER X NICOLAS OLIVIER
X X NICOLAS OLIVIER
ABD GUILLOUCHE JEAN MIC G 6 COAT THIERRY
MERLIER MATHIS X X
MERLIER MATHIS B 7 NIZAN THIERRY
X NIZAN THIERRY
Perd. M 10 GUILLOUCHE JEAN MICHEL X LIDOREAU RUDY
2 LIDOREAU RUDY
Perd. N Perd. W
Place 13 416
Perd. X
SALVAR GAETHAN Perd A-B Places5a8
X
BERTI FRANCOIS Perd E-D Perd. 1-8 LE ROHELLER FRANCOIS
X
COAT THIERRY Perd C-F Perd. 5-4 MARTIN ELODIE
X
ABD GUILLOUCHE JEAN MICHEL Perd G-B Perd. 3-6 MICHELI ALAN
X
Perd. 7-2 NIZAN THIERRY

X

ABD GUILLOUCHE JEAN MICHEL

T
ABD GUILLOUCHE JEAN MICHEL i

MICHELI ALAN

MARTIN ELODIE

MICHELI ALAN

Place 7éme/8éme

LE ROHELLER FRANCOIS

X

NIZAN THIERRY

NIZAN THIERRY

LE ROHELLER FRANCOIS

2 éme

3éme

4 eme

5 éme

6 éme

7éme

8 éme



